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16.veebruar 2011  Võru Spordikeskuses

T+PV 1997.-1998.a.s. T+PN  1999.a. ja nooremad

Võru
koht

Põlva
koht Koht Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus finaal

TN 60m tj
1 1 Kerin Urbanik 25.01.00 Parksepa KK 10,65 10,58
2 2 Marieta Ruusa      2000 Antsla G 11,57 11,50
3 3 Marie Mustmaa 1999 Rõuge PK 11,28 11,65
4 4 Lika Berišvili 16.09.00 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,04 11,73
5 5 Liis Laanesaar 20.02.1999 Rõuge PK 11,99 11,78
6 6 Gloria Org 6.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,01 12,13

1 7 Grete Aust Põlva ÜG 12,90 12,82
2 8 Kristel Liblik Räpina ÜG 12,76 12,88
3 9 Diana Pihlap Räpina ÜG 13,18 13,28
4 10 Anna-Leena Rämson Räpina ÜG 13,56 13,67
5 11 Marilin Lauk 12.06.2000 Põlva ÜG 13,98 14,07

7 12 Karolin Eks 2000 Võru Kesklinna G 12,10
8 13 Ethel Moks 18.01.00 Parksepa KK 12,27
9 14 Keili Helekivi 07.08.1999 Rõuge PK 12,57
10 15 Jane Paulus 20.10.2001 Osula PK 13,24
11 16 Gendra Piirisild 1999 Võru Kesklinna G 13,77
12 17 Jana Dzjuba 2001 Võru I PK 14,29

TV 60m tj 
1 1 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 1997 Võru Kesklinna G 10,26 10,08
2 2 Anna-Lisete Kukk 09.06.97 Parksepa KK 10,54 10,74
3 3 Kristin Saua 20.07.98 Parksepa KK 10,87 10,74
4 4 Triin Laur 30.07.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,93 11,21
5 5 Karina Prants 7.09.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,61 11,40
6 6 Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Osula PK 11,72 11,67

1 7 Mairit Laine Räpina ÜG 11,74 11,88
2 8 Elis-Andra Jõks Räpina ÜG 12,42 12,27
3 9 Esme Kergand Räpina ÜG 12,39 12,34
4 10 Diana Heering Räpina ÜG 13,04 12,86

7 11 Merlin Ojaots 27.10.1998 Osula PK 12,20
8 12 Maria Kängsep 5.07.1998 Osula PK 12,56
9 13 Anette Põldsepp 1998 Võru Kesklinna G 13,56

PN kõrgus
1 1 Reimo-Taavi Lõbu 25.03.1999 Põlva ÜG 1.35

1 2 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.30
2 3 Egert Aalde 21.06.1905 Põlva ÜG 1.30

2 4 Magnus Arulepp 27.03.1999 Osula PK 1.25
2 4 Rene Mõttus 1999 Võru I PK 1.25
4 6 Karl Pruuli              1999 Antsla G 1.25

3 7 Märten Liiske Räpina ÜG 1.25
5 8 Kristjan Kiidron       1999 Antsla G 1.20
6 9 Oskar Hoole 27.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.15
6 9 Renalt Mäesaar 1999 Võru Kesklinna G 1.15
8 11 Carl Ülejõe 1999 Võru Kesklinna G 1.15

4 12 Mehis-Egert Üllim Räpina ÜG 1.10
5 13 Oliver Kruusamägi Räpina ÜG 1.10
6 14 Taiger Kala Räpina ÜG 1.10
7 15 Marthin Vahtra Räpina ÜG 1.05

9 16 Jos Kristian Krevald 19.08.2001 Osula PK 1.00
9 16 Rasmus Sarapuu 2001 Võru Kesklinna G 1.00

Karli Keir 26.03.00 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 0
Tarvi Läll 07.02.01 Parksepa KK 0
Tomi Rämmer 25.01.00 Parksepa KK 0



PN 60m tj
1 1 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,90 10,66
2 2 Rene Mõttus 1999 Võru I PK 10,92 10,88

1 3 Märten Liiske Räpina ÜG 11,17 10,96
3 4 Karl Pruuli              1999 Antsla G 11,30 10,99
4 5 Oskar Hoole 27.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,53 11,21
5 6 Renalt Mäesaar 1999 Võru Kesklinna G 11,36 11,23

2 7 Reimo-Taavi Lõbu 25.03.1999 Põlva ÜG 11,20 11,26
3 8 Marthin Vahtra Räpina ÜG 11,42 11,30
4 9 Egert Aalde 21.06.1905 Põlva ÜG 11,41 11,39

6 10 Andre Viitkin 2000 Võru Kesklinna G 10,99 11,61
5 11 Mehis-Egert Üllim Räpina ÜG 11,54 11,80
6 12 Taiger Kala Räpina ÜG 11,72 12,10
7 13 Oliver Kruusamägi Räpina ÜG 11,89

7 14 Carl Ülejõe 1999 Võru Kesklinna G 11,92
8 15 Kristjan Kiidron       1999 Antsla G 11,95
9 16 Joosep-Markus Roots 1999 Võru Kesklinna G 11,98
10 17 Karli Keir 26.03.00 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,15
11 18 Tarvi Läll 07.02.01 Parksepa KK 12,77
12 19 Rasmus Sarapuu 2001 Võru Kesklinna G 13,10
13 20 Magnus Arulepp 27.03.1999 Osula PK 13,20
14 21 Tomi Rämmer 25.01.00 Parksepa KK 13,29
15 22 Jos Kristian Krevald 19.08.2001 Osula PK 13,56

TN kõrgus
1 1 Keili Helekivi 07.08.1999 Rõuge PK 1.20
2 2 Lika Berišvili 16.09.00 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.20
3 3 Marie Mustmaa 1999 Rõuge PK 1.15
4 4 Aisling Antsi 2000 Antsla G 1.15
5 5 Cätli Märtin 1999 Võru Kesklinna G 1.10

1 6 Kristel Liblik Räpina ÜG 1.10
6 7 Ethel Moks 18.01.00 Parksepa KK 1.10

2 8 Grete Aust Põlva ÜG 1.10
7 9 Karolin Eks 2000 Võru Kesklinna G 1.05
7 9 Kerin Urbanik 25.01.00 Parksepa KK 1.05
9 11 Jane Paulus 20.10.2001 Osula PK 1.05
10 12 Gloria Org 6.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.00
10 12 Marieta Ruusa      2000 Antsla G 1.00

3 14 Diana Pihlap Räpina ÜG 1.00
12 15 Gendra Piirisild 1999 Võru Kesklinna G 0.95
12 15 Jana Dzjuba 2001 Võru I PK 0.95

Anna-Leena Rämson Räpina ÜG 0

TV kaugus
1 1 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 1997 Võru Kesklinna G 5.04
2 2 Anna-Lisete Kukk 09.06.97 Parksepa KK 4.49
3 3 Kristin Saua 20.07.98 Parksepa KK 4.23
4 4 Karina Prants 7.09.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.21
5 5 Helen Bander 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.07
6 6 Laura Laht 20.03.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.02
7 7 Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Osula PK 3.88
8 8 Maria Kängsep 5.07.1998 Osula PK 3.80

1 9 Diana Heering Räpina ÜG 3.79
9 10 Deivi Tuusis 997 Rõuge PK 3.70
10 11 Triin Laur 30.07.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.70
11 12 Kairin Lõvi 27.06.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.65
12 13 Anette Põldsepp 1998 Võru Kesklinna G 3.63

2 14 Mairit Laine Räpina ÜG 3.60
3 15 Esme Kergand Räpina ÜG 3.45

13 16 Kristel Kalda 1998 Antsla G 3.43
14 17 Merlin Ojaots 27.10.1998 Osula PK 3.42

4 18 Elis-Andra Jõks Räpina ÜG 3.35
15 19 Keiu Soe 1998 Antsla G 3.30



PV teivas
1 1 Märt Hüdsi Räpina ÜG 2.70

1 2 Raimond Vink 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.60
2 3 Georg Mattias Daniel 1997 Võru Kesklinna G 2.60
3 4 Endo Argo Vuht 1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.40
4 5 Kikkas Gail 14.01.97 Parksepa KK 2.30
5 6 Robert Kendra 1997 Võru Kesklinna G 2.20
6 7 Mikk Mängli 18.10.1997 Osula PK 2.10

2 8 Elar Vanahunt 11.12.1997 Põlva ÜG 2.10
3 9 Taavi Toim Räpina ÜG 2.00

7 10 Jarl Teesalu 1997 Võru Kesklinna G 1.90
8 11 Priit Haavapuu 15.05.1998 Osula PK 1.70

v.v. Jürgen Kolk 1996 Võru Kesklinna G 2.90
v.v. Andre Viitkin 2000 Võru Kesklinna G 2.00

PV 60m tj
1 1 Lars -Johannes Sissas 1997 Võru Kesklinna G 09,34 09,16
2 2 Jarl Teesalu 1997 Võru Kesklinna G 09,68 09,87
3 3 Endo Aron Vuht 1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,94 09,90
4 4 Konstantin Javnašan 1997 Haanja-Ruusmäe PK 10,10 10,19

1 5 Andry Aust 14.06.1997 Põlva ÜG 10,17 10,38
5 6 Kikkas Gail 14.01.97 Parksepa KK 10,94 10,52
6 7 Raimond Vink 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,80 10,81

2 8 Taavi Toim Räpina ÜG 11,61 11,22
3 9 Elar Vanahunt 11.12.1997 Põlva ÜG 11,51 11,60

7 10 Rajan Aripmann 1998 Antsla G 12,63
8 11 Priit Haavapuu 15.05.1998 Osula PK 14,23


